
Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Issued on 01/13/2022
Bid Due on February 24, 2022  2:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 02/01/2022
Project Manager: 
Engineer's Estimate:  $8,225,238.00
Category: 91340
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
*Technical Systems Inc. 36‐B Mauchly  Irvine California 92618 United States Scott Ashton 949‐590‐8201 scotta@tsicontrols.com Subcontractor
GSE Construction Co., Inc. 7633 Southfront Road, Suite 160  Livermore California 94551 United States Dennis Gutierrez 925‐447‐0292 estimating@gseconstruction.com Prime
Innovative Construction Solutions 575 Anton Blvd #850  Costa Mesa California 92626 United States Marc Santaularia 714‐893‐6366 msantaularia@icsinc.tv Prime
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 667 Brea Canyon Road Suite 30 Walnut California 91789 United States Lori Olivas 909‐595‐4397 ext. 426909‐444‐4268 estimating‐water@jfshea.com Prime
Rice Lake Construction Group 701 Palomar Airport Road Suite 280 Carlsbad California 92011 United States George Foote 760‐871‐0102 760‐438‐4322 estimating‐ca@ricelake.org Prime
SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395  Fallbrook California 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760‐728‐1308 ext. 15 760‐728‐2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com Prime
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd.  Long Beach California 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com Prime
W.M. Lyles Co. 42142 Roick Drive  Temecula California 92590 United States Matt Cain 951‐973‐7393 mcain@wmlylesco.com Prime

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Issued on 01/27/2022
Bid Due on February 23, 2022  2:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 02/01/2022
Project Manager: 
Engineer's Estimate:  
Category: 91223
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
Cora Constructors Inc 75140 St. Charles Place Suite A  Palm Desert California 92211 United States Lynne Cazeault 760‐674‐3201 760‐674‐3202 lynne@coraconstructors.com Prime
DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, INC. 32194 OUTER HIGHWAY 10 SOUTH  REDLANDS California 92373 United States Kevin Ellis 909‐797‐7444 elva@downingconstructioninc.com Prime
Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399  Hemet California 92544 United States Tia Clark 951‐652‐6977 ext. 720951‐652‐0855 estimating@genesisconst.com Prime
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 667 Brea Canyon Road Suite 30 Walnut California 91789 United States Lori Olivas 909‐595‐4397 ext. 426909‐444‐4268 estimating‐water@jfshea.com Prime
J.R. Filanc Construction Co., Inc. 740 N. Andreasen Dr.  Escondido California 92029 United States Adriana Iglesias 760‐941‐7130 AIGLESIAS@FILANC.COM Prime
Kiewit Infrastructure West Co. 10704 Shoemaker Ave.  Santa Fe Springs California 90670 United States Branden Willcut 562‐946‐1816 562‐946‐3823 socalestimating@kiewit.com Prime
Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310  Alta Loma California 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909‐481‐9488 909‐481‐4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com Prime
SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395  Fallbrook California 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760‐728‐1308 ext. 15 760‐728‐2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com Prime
T.E. Roberts, Inc. 306 W. Katella Avenue Unit B Orange California 92867 United States Brian Wagner 714‐669‐0072 714‐200‐0241 estimating@teroberts.com Prime
Tharsos Inc. 7839 University Ave.  La Mesa California 91942 United States Michael lopez 619‐464‐1261 mlopez@tharsosinc.com Prime

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Issued on 12/16/2021
Bid Due on February 10, 2022  4:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 02/01/2022
Project Manager:  K Asprer
Engineer's Estimate:  $160,000.00
Category: 91438
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
Baker Electric 1298 Pacific Oaks Place  Escondido California 92029‐0000 United States Chief Estimator 760‐745‐2001 ext. 506760‐745‐0321 prequal@baker‐electric.com Subcontractor
Big Sky Electric, Inc. 310 McArthur Way Suite A Upland California 91786 United States John Phillips 909‐694‐0432 jphillips@bigskyelectric.com Prime
Cora Constructors Inc 75140 St. Charles Place Suite A  Palm Desert California 92211 United States Lynne Cazeault 760‐674‐3201 760‐674‐3202 lynne@coraconstructors.com Prime
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 10370 Commerce Center Drive Suite B‐200 Rancho Cucamonga California 91730 United States Electrical Estimatin909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 driesberg@ferreiraconstruction.com Prime
Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399  Hemet California 92544 United States Tia Clark 951‐652‐6977 ext. 720951‐652‐0855 estimating@genesisconst.com Prime
J.R. Filanc Construction Co., Inc. 740 N. Andreasen Dr.  Escondido California 92029 United States David Kiess 760‐941‐7130 dkiess@filanc.com Prime
Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310  Alta Loma California 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909‐481‐9488 909‐481‐4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com Prime
Tharsos Inc. 7839 University Ave.  La Mesa California 91942 United States Michael lopez 619‐464‐1261 mlopez@tharsosinc.com Prime
Scope:  Please see attached IFB for details.

Prospective Bidders for Project RP‐1 Disinfection Improvements Project No. EN11039 (IFB‐JV‐21‐005)

Prospective Bidders for Project Regional Plant 1 & Regional Plant 4 Backup Generator Retrofits Project No. EN22034 (IFB‐JV‐21‐012)

Scope:  The Work consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities, transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, deliver and install the RP‐1 Disinfection Improvements Project, including the demolition 
of the existing sodium hypochlorite storage and metering facility, construction of a new sodium hypochlorite storage and metering facility, construction of chemical dosing facilities, improvements to the existing sodium bisulfite 
storage and metering facility, structural and mechanical repairs to the existing sedimentation basin, improvements to provide an out‐of‐compliance diversion to Lagoon No. 3, and, repair and reconstruction of existing 
improvements affected by the Work, and incidentals for complete and usable facility.

Prospective Bidders for Project RP‐1 East Gate Influent Replacement, Project EN21042 (IFB‐JV‐22‐002)

Scope:  Installing (2) fabricated stainless steel slide gates, installing (2) additional access
hatches on existing influent channels, replacing aluminum covers on existing
Parshall flume metering structures, and installing sump discharge pipeline at the RP‐ 1 Plant 2 Building, in accordance with the Contract Documents. The Work shall also include miscellaneous site demolition and improvements, 
and repair of existing concrete lining that may be damaged by the Project.



Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Issued on 01/11/2022
Bid Due on February 08, 2022  2:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 02/01/2022
Project Manager:  J Frabizio
Engineer's Estimate:  $440,000.00
Category: 78004
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
C.P. Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 1206  Ontario California 91762 United States Michael Pfister 909‐981‐1091 909‐981‐1091 mikep@cpconst.com Prime
Cora Constructors Inc 75140 St. Charles Place Suite A  Palm Desert California 92211 United States Lynne Cazeault 760‐674‐3201 760‐674‐3202 lynne@coraconstructors.com Prime
DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, INC. 32194 OUTER HIGHWAY 10 SOUTH  REDLANDS California 92373 United States Kevin Ellis 909‐797‐7444 elva@downingconstructioninc.com Prime
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 10370 Commerce Center Drive Suite B‐200 Rancho Cucamonga California 91730 United States Bree Scott 909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com Prime
Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399  Hemet California 92544 United States Tia Clark 951‐652‐6977 ext. 720951‐652‐0855 estimating@genesisconst.com Prime
J.F. Shea Construction, Inc. 667 Brea Canyon Road Suite 30 Walnut California 91789 United States Lori Olivas 909‐595‐4397 ext. 426909‐444‐4268 estimating‐water@jfshea.com Prime
Left Coast Scales, LLC 1310 Dodson Way  Riverside California 92507 United States Lucian Stacy 909‐266‐0896 951‐541‐0419 lstacy@leftcoastscales.com Subcontractor
Mike Bubalo Construction Co., Inc. 5102 Gayhurst Avenue  Baldwin Park California 91706 United States Anton Brkic 626‐960‐7787 626‐960‐7897 bids@bubalo.com Prime
Norstar Plumbing and Engineering, Inc. 8780 19th ST #310  Alta Loma California 91701 United States Sue Plummer 909‐481‐9488 909‐481‐4608 Sue@norstarpipeline.com Prime
Sancon Technologies, Inc. 5841 Engineer Drive  Huntington Beach California 92649 United States Ryan Helmuth 714‐891‐2323 bids@sancon.com Prime
SCW Contracting Corp. 2525 N. Old Hwy 395  Fallbrook California 90208 United States Peter Kogler 760‐728‐1308 ext. 15 760‐728‐2517 pkogler@scwcompanies.com Prime
T.E. Roberts, Inc. 306 W. Katella Avenue Unit B Orange California 92867 United States Brian Wagner 714‐669‐0072 714‐200‐0241 estimating@teroberts.com Prime
Tharsos Inc. 7839 University Ave.  La Mesa California 91942 United States Michael lopez 619‐464‐1261 mlopez@tharsosinc.com Prime
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd.  Long Beach California 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com Prime

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Issued on 01/12/2022
Bid Due on February 08, 2022  2:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 02/01/2022
Project Manager:  S Salazar
Engineer's Estimate:  $400,000.00
Category: 91340
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
Big Sky Electric, Inc. 310 McArthur Way Suite A Upland California 91786 United States Larry Strohm 909‐694‐0432 lstrohm@bigskyelectric.com Prime
Ferreira Construction Co, Inc 10370 Commerce Center Drive Suite B‐200 Rancho Cucamonga California 91730 United States Bree Scott 909‐606‐5900 909‐606‐7711 bscott@ferreiraconstruction.com Prime
Hemet Mfg Co Inc. dba Genesis Const PO Box 5399  Hemet California 92544 United States Tia Clark 951‐652‐6977 ext. 720951‐652‐0855 estimating@genesisconst.com Prime
Murphy Industrial Coatings, Inc. 2704 Gundry Ave  Signal Hill California 90755 United States Rick Staker 562‐427‐7720 ext. 261562‐426‐6751 smoore@murphy.ac Other
Southern Contracting Company 559 N. Twin Oaks Valley Rd.  San Marcos California 92069 United States Philip Waterman 760‐744‐0760 pwaterman@southerncontracting.comSubcontractor
Technical Systems, Inc 36 MAUCHLY STE B  Irvine California 92618‐2391 United States Scott Ashton 949‐590‐8201 scotta@tsicontrols.com Prime
Tharsos Inc. 7839 University Ave.  La Mesa California 91942 United States Michael lopez 619‐464‐1261 mlopez@tharsosinc.com Prime
W.A. Rasic Construction Company, Inc. 4150 Long Beach Blvd.  Long Beach California 90807 United States Shane Sato 562‐928‐6111 562‐928‐6111 ssato@warasic.com Prime

Inland Empire Utilities Agency

Issued on 01/11/2022
Bid Due on February 08, 2022  2:00 PM (PST)
Exported on 02/01/2022
Project Manager: 
Engineer's Estimate:  $1,600,000.00
Category: 14560
Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email Classification
Best Contracting Services, Inc. 19027 S Hamilton Ave  Gardena California 90248 United States Janette Luna 310‐328‐6969 ext. 223 estimating@bestcontracting.com Prime
Danny Letner Inc. dba Letner Roofing Comp1490 N. Glassell Street  Orange California 92867 United States Kevin Fleming 714‐493‐8332 714‐628‐7515 kfleming@letner.com Subcontractor
Exbon Development, Inc. 13831 Newhope St.  Garden Grove California 92843 United States Hee Yang 714‐532‐2222 ext. 105714‐539‐2223 hee.yang@exbon.com Prime
Good‐Men Roofing & Construction, Inc 3490 Hancock St  San Diego California 92110 United States Cynthia Campbell 619‐221‐0873 ext. 104 Bidding@goodmencorp.com Subcontractor
The Work consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities,
transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, install, commission, start up and deliver a complete and fully functional project in accordance with Bid Documents.

Scope:  The Work consists of all materials, labor, tools, equipment, apparatus, facilities,
transportation and incidentals necessary to furnish, install, integrate,  commission, start up and deliver a complete and fully functional project in accordance with Bid Documents, which generally includes the installation and 
SCADA integration of 2 free chlorine analyzers at RP‐1 and 4 free chlorine analyzers, 1 total chlorine analyzer, and 4 ammonia sensors at RP‐4.

Prospective Bidders for Project Agency Wide Roofing Replacement Phase III, Project No. FM21005.001 (RFP‐JV‐21‐005)

Scope:  

Prospective Bidders for Project RP‐4 & RP‐1 Ammonia and Free Chlorine Analyzers, Project No. EN22042 (IFB‐JV‐22‐001)

Prospective Bidders for Project PRADO BASIN ASSETS RETROFITS PROJECT, Project No. EN22037 (IFB‐RW‐22‐001)


